
Regionale MELBERG -ZILLEBOS
GENK 11.12.2022

K.O.L.

Anna SERRALLONGA
TROL
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 7880m
Tijd : 1:00:26 (7'40"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Greet OEYEN 1:04:14
3. Veerle TULLENEERS 1:19:24

1. 119 00:03:26 563m 6'06"/km
2. 120 00:04:38 00:08:04 507m 9'08"/km
3. 148 00:03:04 00:11:08 371m 8'16"/km
4. 122 00:02:15 00:13:23 333m 6'45"/km
5. 149 00:00:46 00:14:09 84m 9'08"/km
6. 124 00:02:45 00:16:54 370m 7'26"/km
7. 121 00:03:19 00:20:13 436m 7'36"/km
8. 148 00:01:44 00:21:57 208m 8'20"/km
9. 152 00:04:05 00:26:02 668m 6'07"/km

10. 126 00:06:43 00:32:45 861m 7'48"/km
11. 153 00:01:19 00:34:04 114m 11'33"/km
12. 159 00:01:30 00:35:34 202m 7'26"/km
13. 107 00:02:04 00:37:38 314m 6'35"/km
14. 134 00:02:14 00:39:52 275m 8'07"/km
15. 130 00:03:24 00:43:16 326m 10'26"/km
16. 131 00:03:12 00:46:28 466m 6'52"/km
17. 115 00:00:47 00:47:15 74m 10'35"/km
18. 132 00:01:21 00:48:36 152m 8'53"/km
19. 116 00:01:38 00:50:14 156m 10'28"/km
20. 156 00:02:31 00:52:45 323m 7'47"/km
21. 136 00:03:06 00:55:51 331m 9'22"/km
22. 137 00:00:52 00:56:43 80m 10'50"/km
23. 147 00:00:58 00:57:41 111m 8'43"/km
24. 110 00:02:05 00:59:46 297m 7'01"/km
25. 999 00:00:40 01:00:26 166m 4'01"/km
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